
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

American Iron Extreme 

1 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

GTSU 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

70 

24 

302 

82 

91 

43 

530 

305 

12 

520 

187 

824 

8 

22 

714 

146 

84 

53 

167 

226 

161 

23 

123 

716 

267 

111 

Name 

Albert Watson 

AJ Hartman 

Eric Fuehrer 

John Pattman 

Jeff Shaw 

Michael Naab 

Michael Sousa 

Nick DeRosa 

Anthony Bodine 

Larry Marks 

Edgar Cabrera 

Vinh Chau 

Frank Ferrara 

Hugh Stewart 

Aaron Turek 

Chris DeFelice 

Adam Hessel 

Robert Goldlust 

Michael Sabatello 

Will Vanjonack 

Michael Gershanok 

Matthew Gaetano 

Eyal Adler 

Phil Parlato 

Tony Salloum 

Mark Lounsbury 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

18 

16 

16 

19 

19 

18 

18 

12 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

4 

Diff 

0.291 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

15.199 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

19 Laps 

0.347 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

16 Laps 

Gap 

0.291 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

15.199 

1 Lap 

1:10.941 

6 Laps 

12 Laps 

0.347 

1 Lap 

40.779 

25.526 

1 Lap 

3.997 

1 Lap 

7.995 

17.004 

4.727 

14.963 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:30.353 

1:30.374 

1:32.712 

1:36.084 

1:33.806 

1:33.900 

1:30.745 

1:32.453 

1:34.310 

1:37.477 

1:32.641 

1:28.538 

1:27.553 

1:28.560 

1:29.655 

1:31.088 

1:32.834 

1:34.085 

1:26.442 

1:28.719 

1:30.374 

1:31.793 

1:30.765 

1:31.928 

1:27.442 

Year 

1989 

1999 

2014 

2008 

1998 

2000 

1997 

1995 

2003 

199 

2004 

1995 

2001 

1992 

1997 

2001 

2004 

1996 

1994 

1997 

2002 

2003 

2008 

2003 

2004 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

330i 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Model 

Mustang 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Mustang Cobra 

Mustang 

M3 

M3 

BMW 

M3 

M3 

Me 

M3 

328 

M3 

E46 M3 

M3 

M3 

325i 

M3 

M3 

M3 

135i 

325i 

M3 
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Margin of Victory 

14.282 

Avg. Speed 

91.611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.876 

Best Speed 

94.322 

Best Lap by 
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Thunder Racers 
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Pos 

1 

2 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 3 

1 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

223 

177 

65 

21 

58 

619 

11 

92 

5G 

48 

061 

74 

774 

717 

12ng 

Name 

Raphael-Jose Maurrasse 

Joe Fuchs 

Russ Oasis 

David Greenman 

Richard Cox 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Patrick McMahon 

John Gatzemeyer 

Alan Cohen 

John George 

John Robbins 

Joel Karns 

Amy Mills 

Whitfield Gregg 

Black BMW 

Class 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

20 

12 

20 

19 

2 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

17 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

18 Laps 

18.038 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

20 Laps 

20.149 

48.168 

Gap 

8 Laps 

1 Lap 

17 Laps 

18.038 

1 Lap 

48.628 

1 Lap 

18 Laps 

20.149 

28.019 

Best Tm 

1:26.838 

1:39.584 

1:25.876 

1:29.949 

1:32.688 

1:26.847 

1:28.184 

1:30.842 

1:31.965 

1:27.271 

1:38.545 

1:37.145 

1:38.934 

1:34.602 

Year 

2004 

2001 

1997 

1999 

2010 

2005 

2001 

2009 

2005 

2008 

2014 

1994 

1994 

Make 

Porsche 

BMW 

Dodge 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Factory Five 

Chevrolet 

Cadillac 

Factory Five 

Mitsubishi 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Model 

996 GT3 RSR 

330 

Viper 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Corvette 

Spec Cobra 

Corvette 

CTS-V 

Challenge 

Evo X 

Exocet 

Miata 

Miata 
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